            Contact Us:00852-30501886            Email:sales@allicdata.com
            Sitemap
            How to buy
                        Login / Register
                        USD
                Find Products
Find Content
     Cart(0)
                FX6-20S-0.8SV(91) Datasheet(PDF) - Hirose Electric Co Ltd
                	Part No.	FX6-20S-0.8SV(91)
	Description	CONN RECEPT 20POS .8MM W/BOSS
20 Position Connector Receptacle, Center Strip Contacts Surface Mount Gold
	Manufacturer Part	Hirose Electric Co Ltd
            Related Electronics Part Number
                	Part Number	Components Description	Manufacturer
	#458PT-1566=P3	AUDIO TRANSFORMERS / SIGNAL TRAN
	#458PT-1720=P3	RF TRANSFORMER 5T:2T:2T 5TERM. G
	#5HT-36020AS-360	FILTER HELICAL 360MHZ TYPE 5HT
	#A915AY-100M=P3	FIXED IND 10UH 1.49A 90 MOHM SMD
10µH Shielded Wirewound Inductor 1.49A 90 mOhm Max Nonstandard
	#A916CY-3R3M=P3	FIXED IND 3.3UH 3.52A 26 MOHM
3.3µH Shielded  Inductor 3.52A 26 mOhm Max Nonstandard
	#B952AS-H-100M=P3	FIXED IND
10µH Shielded Wirewound Inductor 2.7A 44 mOhm Max Nonstandard
	#B952AS-H-101M=P3	FIXED IND
100µH Shielded Wirewound Inductor 900mA 380 mOhm Max Nonstandard
	#B952AS-H-120M=P3	FIXED IND
12µH Shielded Wirewound Inductor 2.5A 51 mOhm Max Nonstandard
	#B952AS-H-121M=P3	FIXED IND
120µH Shielded Wirewound Inductor 800mA 460 mOhm Max Nonstandard
                        © 2008-2024 ALLICDATA.com all rights
                        reserved.
                        Tel: 00852-30501886 E-mail: sales@allicdata.com
                    Following US:
< a href=' '>Customer Service